B. —7a, 4

Tt

9
10

11
18

19
21
22
24
38
89
89
90

92
92

93

99

100

100
101

A ppropriations for Public Works Services.

1922-1923.

CHARGEABLE ON

THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND

AND

OTHER ACCOUNTS.

PUBLIC WORKS FUND.

Public Works, Departmental

Railways— £
Railway Construction ... 1,500,000
Additions to Open Lines ... 850,000

Public Buildings ..

Timber-supply and Sawmills for Public Works Depmt-
ment

Lighthouses and Harbour-works

Tourist and Health Resorts

Immigration

Construction, Maintenance, and Supcrvmon of Roads
Bridges, and other Public Works

Development of Mining

Telegraph Extension

Motor Transport Service

Contingent Defence

Lands Improvcment

Trrigation, Water-supply, and Dmmag

Plant, Material, and Stores

Torar—PusLic Works Funp

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT (Roabs) ...
BELECTRIC SUPPLY ACCOUNT

RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENT AUTHORIZATION
ACT 1914 ACCOUNT

WAIHOU AND OHINEMURI RIVERS IMPROVE-
MENT ACCOUNT

EDUCATION LOANS ACCOUNT

1922-

SUMMARY OF SERVICHES

23.

145,893 |

2,350,000
374,000
17,000

15,575
25,000
941,043
890, 672

1,500
783,385
33,100
25,000
38,380
70,000
75,250

5,085,798

110,312
1,075,000
200,000
60,000
350,000




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

