1922-1923.

SUMMARY OF SERVICES.

CHARGEABLE ON

THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND

AND

OTHER ACCOUNTS.

		1922–23.	
Page			
		£	£
	PUBLIC WORKS FUND.		
5	Public Works, Departmental £	145,893	:
9 10	Railway Construction 1,500,000 Additions to Open Lines 850,000		
11	ייי אייי אייי	2,350,000 374,000	
18	Timber-supply and Sawmills for Public Works Department	17,000	
19	Lighthouses and Harbour-works	15,575	
$\frac{21}{22}$	Immigration	25,000 241,043	
24	Construction, Maintenance, and Supervision of Roads, Bridges, and other Public Works	890,672	
88 88	Development of Mining Telegraph Extension	1,500 783,385	
89	Motor Transport Service	33,100	
89 90	Contingent Defence	25,000 38,380	
92 92	Irrigation, Water-supply, and Drainage Plant, Material, and Stores	70,000 $75,250$	
0 -	TOTAL—PUBLIC WORKS FUND	,	5,085,798
93	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT (ROADS)	•••	110,312
99	ELECTRIC SUPPLY ACCOUNT	•••	1,075,000
100 ·	RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENT AUTHORIZATION ACT 1914 ACCOUNT	•••	200,000
100	WAIHOU AND OHINEMURI RIVERS IMPROVE- MENT ACCOUNT	•••	60,000
101	EDUCATION LOANS ACCOUNT	•••	350,000
1			